
Dentistry
Grade 1-4 Dental 

Special Discounts

Get 50% off microchipping at time of desexing
Get 30% off vaccinations at time of desexing

Consultation Fees 
Consultation Fee

Consultation Fee (Walk In/Emergency) 

Additional Services

 

Desexing 
DOGS FEMALE: 

Under 10kg

10-20kg

20-30kg

30-40kg

Over 40kg 

Vaccination 
DOGS: 

C3 (Parvovirus, distemper and infectious hepatitis)

C5 (C4 + Bordetella)

Canine Cough 

 

Pre Anaesthetic Blood Test

Intravenous fluids

Elizabethan Collar

Microchip (includes implantation) 

$86.00

$159.00

$141.00 

$131.00 

$9.50 - $39.50

$58.00

$515.00 - $1630.00 

DOGS MALE: 

Under 10kg

 10-20kg

20-30kg

30-40kg

Over 40kg 

CATS FEMALE: 

CATS MALE: 
 

All prices include intravenous fluids during the procedure and post-
operative pain relief. Additional costs may apply if your pet is over 2
years of age, pregnant or has a retained testicle.

CATS:

F4 (F3+Chlamydophilafelis)

F4 &FIV

$117.50

$138.50

$128.00

$138.50

$117.50

$189.00

$147.00

$262.50

$294.00

$325.50

$357.00

$399.00

$315.00

$357.00

$420.00

$451.50

$505.00

*A consultation with a vet is required to assess dental
requirements. A more detailed estimate range can be
provided at this time

Hobart Community Veterinary Hospital
 8-10 Colebrook Street,LenahValley,Tas7008

p: 03 6228 0205 • E: hcvhreception@g2z.org.au • W: hobartcommunityvetclinic.com.au

S: @hobartcommunityveterinaryhosp • ABN: 21 146 428 873

Price List

*Please note these prices are subject
to change. Please ask our friendly staff
for an estimate for your pet.


