



Price List

Consultation Fees

Consultation Fee	\$86.00
Consultation Fee (Walk In/Emergency)	\$159.00

Dentistry

Grade 1-4 Dental	\$515.00 - \$1630.00
------------------	----------------------

**A consultation with a vet is required to assess dental requirements. A more detailed estimate range can be provided at this time*

Additional Services

Pre Anaesthetic Blood Test	\$141.00
Intravenous fluids	\$131.00
Elizabethan Collar	\$9.50 - \$39.50
Microchip (includes implantation)	\$58.00

***Please note these prices are subject to change. Please ask our friendly staff for an estimate for your pet.**

Vaccination

DOGS:

C3 (Parvovirus, distemper and infectious hepatitis)	\$128.00
C5 (C4 + Bordetella)	\$138.50
Canine Cough	\$117.50

CATS:

F4 (F3+Chlamydia/philafelis)	\$117.50
F4 & FIV	\$138.50

Desexing

DOGS FEMALE:

Under 10kg	\$315.00
10-20kg	\$357.00
20-30kg	\$420.00
30-40kg	\$451.50
Over 40kg	\$505.00

DOGS MALE:

Under 10kg	\$262.50
10-20kg	\$294.00
20-30kg	\$325.50
30-40kg	\$357.00
Over 40kg	\$399.00

CATS FEMALE:

\$189.00

CATS MALE:

\$147.00

All prices include intravenous fluids during the procedure and post-operative pain relief. Additional costs may apply if your pet is over 2 years of age, pregnant or has a retained testicle.

Special Discounts

*Get 50% off microchipping at time of desexing
Get 30% off vaccinations at time of desexing*

Hobart Community Veterinary Hospital

8-10 Colebrook Street, Lenah Valley, Tas 7008

P: 03 6228 0205 • E: hcvhreception@g2z.org.au • W: hobartcommunityvetclinic.com.au

S: [@hobartcommunityveterinaryhosp](https://www.facebook.com/hobartcommunityveterinaryhosp) • ABN: 21 146 428 873